XTRUE™ True Planetary Gearheads
Cost Effective Precision Gearheads
Benefits
•	Move a larger load more easily and quietly with
True planetary gearing through improved load
capacity, lower backlash and quieter operation.
•	Experience less downtime with the flexible
mounting system: RediMount™ system mounts

16
0
How to order
Series
	 XT  =	 XTRUE
Frame Size
	040	 =	 Size 40
	060	 =	 Size 60
	080	 =	 Size 80
	120	 =	 Size 120
	160	 =	 Size 160
Custom
Options
0	 =	 None
S	 =	 Special
Ratio
003	 =	 3:1	 008	 =	 8:1	 025	 =	 25:1	 070	 =	 70:1
004	 =	 4:1	 010	 =	 10:1	 030	 =	 30:1	 080	 =	 80:1
005	 =	 5:1	 015	 =	 15:1	 040	 =	 40:1	 100	 =	 100:1
007	 =	 7:1	 020	 =	 20:1	 050	 =	 50:1
Motor
Specific
XT  040 - 005 - 0 - RM040 - 22
5
XTRUE Gearheads
Radial and Axial Load Ratings
XT040
XT060
XT080
XT120
Speed
rpm
Axial Load, Fa
N [lbf]
50 737 [166]
100 585 [132]
250 431 [97]
500 342 [77]
1000 272 [61]
Speed
rpm
Axial Load, Fa
N [lbf]
50 2542 [571]
100 2017 [454]
250 1486 [334]
500 1180 [265]
1000 936 [211]
Speed
rpm
Axial Load, Fa
N [lbf]
50 3780 [850]
100 3000 [675]
250 2211 [497]
500 1755 [394]
1000 1393 [313]
Speed
rpm
Axial Load, Fa
N [lbf]
50 6894 [1550]
100 5471 [1230]
250 4034 [907]
500 3203 [720]
1000 2540 [571]
Speed
rpm
Axial Load, Fa
N [lbf]
50 14,122 [3175]
100 11,209 [2520]